Sept.23t, 2022 (GMT+8), Friday

08:50-09:00

09:00-09:40

09:40-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-15:00

15:00-15:40

15:40-16:40
16:40-16:45
16:45-17:00

17:00-17:10

Keynote Speech |

Keynote Speech I

Technical Session |

Keynote Speech llI

Technical Session Il

Poster Session

Opening Remarks

Aircraft Accident Investigations: Training Investigators
Dr. Richard Baker, Capitol Technology University, USA

Aerospace parachute systems — as an effective braking means of
the launch vehicles return stages and reusable spacecraft

Prof. Anatolii Kretov, Nanjing University of Astronautics and
Aeronautics, China

Break

TBA

Break

Post-Covid Perspectives on the Commerical Aviation Aerospace
Industry
Dr. Andrew Carruthers, University of Bradford, UK

TBA
Break
TBA

Closing Ceremony



