Sept.23 th , 2022 (GMT+8), Friday		
08:50-09:00	Opening Remarks	
09:00-09:40	Keynote Speech I	Aircraft Accident Investigations: Training Investigators Dr. Richard Baker, Capitol Technology University, USA
09:40-10:20	Keynote Speech II	Aerospace parachute systems – as an effective braking means of the launch vehicles return stages and reusable spacecraft Prof. Anatolii Kretov, Nanjing University of Astronautics and Aeronautics, China
10:20-10:30		Break
10:30-12:00	Technical Session I	ТВА
12:00-15:00		Break
15:00-15:40	Keynote Speech III	Post-Covid Perspectives on the Commerical Aviation Aerospace Industry Dr. Andrew Carruthers, University of Bradford, UK
15:40-16:40	Technical Session II	ТВА
16:40-16:45		Break
16:45-17:00	Poster Session	ТВА
17:00-17:10		Closing Ceremony